ОРМ РТО-1595 Rev. 6-93) REC	1998	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off		
DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 1988 1997 1997	ne meriner bestelt niteste findet findet				
Tab settings ▷ ▷ ▷ ▼ ▼ 100703 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		▼ attached origina			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name ar	nd address of re	ceiving party(ies)		
ŤIEN LIN, Yu-Mei	Name:TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🗋 Yes 🛛 No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
🖾 Assignment	Street Address: 4 F, 24, Alley 4, Lane 345, Se				
Security Agreement	4, Jen-A	4, Jen-Ai Rd., Taipei, Taiwan City:State:ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes Ø No			
□ Other APB 2 6 1993	City:				
Execution Date:	Additional r				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)					
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	on, the execution	n date of the ap	plication is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
	0.100	11 10 101			
	D. Talei	1110.(3)			
08/963,805					
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached? Yes	No	ons and patents involved: 1		
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: TTEN _ Peo-Wu	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total nun	No nber of application			
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total nun	No nber of application	ons and patents involved: 1		
08/963,805 Additional numbers S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total nun	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41)			
08/963,805 Additional numbers Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	attached? Yes 6. Total nun 7. Total fee Enclo	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed			
08/963,805 Additional numbers Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total nun 7. Total fee □ Enclo □ Autho	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed	rged to deposit account		
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total nun 7. Total fee □ Enclo □ Autho	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed prized to be cha			
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: TIEN, Peo-Wu Name:	attached? Yes 6. Total nun 7. Total fee D Enclo Autho 8. Deposit a	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed prized to be characcount numbe	rged to deposit account		
08/963,805 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address:	attached? Yes 6. Total nun 7. Total fee D Enclo Autho 8. Deposit a	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed prized to be characcount numbe	r:		
08/963,805 Additional numbers Additional numbers Street address: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address: P.O. Box 82-144, Taipei Taiwan City: Street Address: P.O. Box 82-144, Taipei Taiwan ON NOT U	attached? □ Yes □ 6. Total num 7. Total fee □ Enclo □ Autho 8. Deposit a (Attach dup	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) osed orized to be characteristic account number officate copy of this			
08/963,805 Additional numbers Additional numbers Street address: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address: 7/1996 J3MBM2Z 00000916 08953005 Custor Street Address: P.O. Box 82-144, Taipei Taiwan City: State: ZIP: DO NOT U 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	attached? Yes	No nber of application (37 CFR 3.41) osed orized to be characteristic account number plicate copy of this of correct and all			
08/963,805 Additional numbers Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address:	attached? Yes 6. Total num 7. Total fee 1 Enclo 2 Autho 8. Deposit a (Attach dup SEE THIS SPACE mation is true and Signature	No mber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed prized to be char account number plicate copy of this d correct and all <u>- Jun</u> -Ma	40.00 arged to deposit account r: page if paying by deposit account) my attached copy is a true copy April 20, 1998 Date		
08/963,805 Additional numbers Additional numbers Street address: TIEN, Peo-Wu Internal Address: 7/1996 J3MBM2Z 00000916 08953005 Custor Street Address: P.O. Box 82-144, Taipei Taiwan City: State: ZIP: DO NOT U 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	attached? Yes 6. Total num 7. Total fee 1 Enclo 2 Autho 8. Deposit a (Attach dup SE THIS SPACE mation is true and Signature Ig cover sheet, attach	No mber of application (37 CFR 3.41) posed prized to be char account number plicate copy of this d correct and and - Junents, and docum	y attached copy is a true copy April 20, 1998 Date		

REEL:	9147	FRAME:	0506

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this	20th	_ day of	April	,19 <u>98</u>	bv
(1)TIEN LIN, Yu-Mei					
(hereinafter referred to as the assi	ignor/s), residing	at (1)4 F	. 24, Alley 4,		∣, Jen-Ai Rd.,
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said A	ASSIGNOR/S has	s/have invented	d/owned certain n		
as filed on					
(3)					
(hereinafter referred to as the AS					
(2)					
(4)					
Same as above					
				(3)	
				(4)	
			·		
are desirous of acquiring the enti	re right, title an	id interest in	and to said inver	tions and said app	blication for Letter
Patent of	, and in and	to any Letters	Patent or Patent	5,	
or foreign, to be obtained therefor	e and thereon:				
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY	CONCERN: E	Be it known that :	in consideration of	the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of					
acknowledged, and for other good				-	
ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusiv				. ,	
to be obtained therefore on said					
full term or terms for which the s			, arranon, renewa	, substitute of fels	sue mereor for m
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s			ement of encumb	rance has/hove bee	n or will be mad
or entered into which would confli	-	-		ance has/have bee	ar or will be mad
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s t	-	·		a provided prometh	u uvith all mantines
		-	-		-
facts and documents relating to sa	••			2	
to ASSIGNOR/S and will testify a		-	-		
execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE				-	
required to apply for, obtain, main			on, said invention	and said Letters P	atent which may
be necessary or desirable to carry			204.5	(Annal)	10.00
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have h	ereunto set hand	and seal this	<u> </u>	ay of <u>April</u>	,19_98
SIGNATURE:	T - G	· Mai			
ASSIGNOR/S:(1) Tien L	IN, Yu-Mei	-mer	- (2)	NAMES OF A DESCRIPTION OF A	<u></u>
ASSIGNEE/S: (1) TIGA					
TIEN,					
			(4)		
() <u></u>				ENT	
RECORDED: 04/28/19	998	RI		EN I RAME: 0507	